Early Childhood School of Georgetown

Calendar 2021 - 2022

Thursday, September 2,' 2021- Last Day of Summer Camp

' Fridayf September 3, 2021 — Closed for Teacher Prep Day

Monday, September 6, 2021 ~ Closed for Labor Day

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 — 15 Day of School

Monday, October 11, 2021 — Closed for Columbus Day

Thursd_ay, November 11, 2021 — Closed for Professional Development Day
Thursday and Friday, November 25 and 26, 2021 Closed for Thanksgiving
Friday, December 24, 2021~ Closed for Holiday

Monday, December 27, 2021 Closed for Holiday

Friday, December 31, 2021 - Closed for Holiday

Monday, January 17, 2022 — Closed for Martin Luther King Day

Monday, February 21, 2022— Closed for President’s Day

Monday, April 18, 2022- Closed for Professional Development (Patriot’s Day)
Monday, May 30, 2022 — Closed for Memorial Day

Monday, June 20, 2022 — Closed for Juneteenth Freedom Day

Monday, Juiy 4, 2022- Closed for Independence Day

Week of July 25 to July 29, 2022 ~Closed for Summer Vacation/Maintenance



